9:00
9:15
9:45
10:15
11:00

11:50

2:45
3:00
3:50

MUN Brass Day: Tentative Schedule (NST)

Suncor Hall
Registration (in Lobby)
Group Warmup (in-person only)
Chris Lee: Breathing and more
Jeff Nelson: Fundamentals

Jeff Nelson: Masterclass

High Brass Lunch Break

Low Brass Snack Break
Megan Hodge: Fundamentals

Megan Hodge: Masterclass

10:20
11:10

12:10

12:45

1:45

2:15

2:45

3:35

4:35

4:55

5:30

Cook Hall

Chris Lee: Fundamentals

Chris Less: Masterclass

Low Brass Lunch Break

Fearless Performance with

Jeff Nelson and Dr. Katy Webb

Dr. Ryan Gardner: Practicing Strategies and
How to Prepare for a Competition

Megan Hodge: Freelance Musician Life

Dr. Ryan Gardner: Fundamentals

Dr. Ryan Gardner: Masterclass

High Brass Snack Break

Group Rehearsal (in-person only)

Concert (until 6:30)



